
Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo

TRAIL
DONNE OVER 50
1. 73 Borgna, Angela 1967 15. SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 01:52:57,2
DNS 67 Terrot, Tatiana 1973 DNS 6599 Robasacco DNS

DONNE UNDER 50
1. 32 Serafini, Susanna 1974 1. RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:21:16,6
2. 104 Leonardi Orso, Leda 1974 2. GOTTHARD SKIMO 6803 Camignolo 01:23:09,1
3. 106 Camesi, Sandra 1982 3. 6600 Locarno 01:23:39,0
4. 47 Lupatini, Monica 1974 4. CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 01:26:49,6
5. 41 Scholz, Claudia 1976 5. RC BELLINZONA 6596 Gordola 01:29:36,0
6. 18 Carbonell, Ludovica 1985 6. 6702 Claro 01:32:10,7
7. 80 Ghisletta, Chiara 1982 7. FIT FORM SPORT 6592 Sant'antonino Ti 01:34:35,4
8. 64 Ferrari, Laura 1995 8. GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:36:13,3
9. 8 Locarnini, Stefania 1989 9. GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:38:04,3
10. 51 Zehnder, Tamara 1990 10. 4222 Zwingen 01:40:12,4
11. 48 Scholz, Martina 1978 11. GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:43:01,3
12. 34 Mastrodicasa, Ebrisa 1990 12. OCR TICINO 6987 Caslano 01:44:10,0
13. 77 Polli, Natascia 1991 13. 6900 Lugano 01:49:43,2
14. 9 Chiesa, Aline 1976 14. GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca 01:50:51,5
15. 98 Mor, Alessia 1988 16. 28921 Verbania 02:02:33,5
16. 83 Chiaberto, Letizia 1977 17. GREINA TRAIL 6702 Claro 02:03:55,4
17. 85 Storti Clarizio, Laura 1982 18. GREINA TRAIL 6850 Mendrisio 02:09:30,4
18. 30 Maddalena, Ania 1996 19. 6853 Ligornetto 02:10:57,3
DNS 50 Barloggio-Lupatini, Stefania 1983 DNS CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco DNS
DNS 55 Galusero, Doris 1980 DNS 6533 Lumino DNS
DNS 110 Pfister, Stefanie 1984 DNS 6826 Riva San Vitale DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo

UOMINI OVER 50
1. 37 Meroni, Alberto 1970 8. RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:12:51,1
2. 4 Maggi, Enrico 1971 10. OTC - BICI BIKE &#39;93 22029 Uggiate-Trevano (co) 01:17:13,6
3. 6 Croci, Marcello 1957 14. ZEROTRIUNO 22029 Uggiate Trevano 01:20:44,2
4. 63 Fontana, Massimo 1973 16. ASD PEGARUN 22075 Lurate Caccivio 01:21:51,5
5. 132 Cazzia, Mirco 1966 17. 21100 Como 01:22:15,3
6. 59 Zilioli, Elio 1959 18. OTC SSD 22020 Como 01:22:43,7
7. 40 Fuschetto, Carmine 1965 19. MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 01:23:08,8
8. 99 Daniele, Scotti 1962 20. TEAM BIKE TICINO 6874 Castel San Pietro 01:23:56,2
9. 71 Mazzolini, Giulio 1964 24. PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6537 Grono 01:25:53,8
10. 36 Oberti, Marco 1964 25. SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 01:26:37,5
11. 72 Crivelli, Elio 1965 28. OCR TICINO 6802 Rivera 01:28:19,6
12. 42 Franchini, Alberto 1964 32. FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 Sorengo 01:30:25,0
13. 25 Bez, Roberto 1961 37. 20133 Milano 01:31:57,6
14. 65 Ceriani, Maurizio 1971 42. PBM BOVISIO MASCIAGO 22071 Cadorago 01:35:47,5
15. 35 Vallegro, Ivano 1964 44. 22027 Ronago 01:37:49,9
16. 103 Righetti, Claudio 1959 52. 6705 Cresciano 01:43:13,2
17. 74 Speciani, Luca 1962 53. ASSPO RIVA SAN VITALE 6822 Arogno 01:43:51,4
18. 57 Ceccoli, Alessandro 1970 55. 6826 Riva San Vitale 01:45:14,8
19. 100 Pagnamenta, Alberto 1964 63. 6833 Vacallo 02:00:19,4
20. 84 Rossetti, Massimo 1965 65. GREINA TRAIL 6702 Claro 02:03:38,3
DNF 109 Gerosa, Matteo 1973 DNF 6826 Riva San Vitale DNF
DNS 15 Reinhart, Alessandro 1969 DNS GOTTHARD SKIMO 6702 Claro DNS
DNS 29 Maddalena, Andrea 1963 DNS 6853 Ligornetto DNS
DNS 44 Coppola, Antonio 1963 DNS RC BELLINZONA 6702 Claro DNS
DNS 75 Rivera, Olimpio 1960 DNS SFG BIASCA 6983 Magliaso DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo

UOMINI UNDER 50
1. 31 Ferretti, Rocco 1996 1. OCR TICINO 6933 Muzzano 01:03:57,0
2. 38 Nani, Luca 1993 2. KEFORMA TEAM 6592 S. Antonino 01:04:27,7
3. 111 Raimondi, Mattia 1998 3. G.S. CSI TIRANO 23037 Tirano 01:07:07,4
4. 62 Scotti, Samuele 1974 4. SOCIETÀ SPORTIVA CGCF REG IV 6986 Curio 01:09:22,4
5. 19 Jurietti, Gioele 1995 5. CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 Claro 01:10:22,4
6. 20 Malnati, Andrea 1977 6. OCR TICINO 6805 Mezzovico 01:11:29,7
7. 43 Saldarini, Danil 2005 7. CUS INSUBRIA 22010 Moltrasio 01:11:54,2
8. 79 Ghisletta, Gustavo 1979 9. FIT FORM SPORT 6592 S. Antonino 01:15:45,8
9. 82 Ardia, Mattia 1981 11. 6826 Riva San Vitale 01:18:03,2
10. 61 Garcia, Alessandro 1988 12. 6874 Castel San Pietro 01:19:01,7
11. 87 Feraco, Luca 2004 13. ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO 22026 Maslianico 01:19:54,1
12. 88 Nussio, David 1978 15. USC 6900 Lugano 01:21:05,4
13. 12 Fasani, Alex 1984 21. PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6563 Mesocco 01:25:23,3
14. 70 Gadoni, Yannick 1995 22. TEAM BURGAIO 6592 S. Antonino 01:25:37,2
15. 96 Sangalli, Alan 1979 23. PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6596 Gordola 01:25:40,6
16. 5 Astorino, Sandro 1975 26. BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6806 Monteceneri 01:26:46,6
17. 27 Brumana, Alessio 1992 27. TASSI DEL MALCANTONE 6992 Vernate 01:28:19,3
18. 11 Parachini, Nicola 1982 29. GPS DELLE CIME 6563 Mesocco 01:29:00,9
19. 92 Clerici, Gian Carlo 1978 30. 22079 Villa Guardia 01:29:08,9
20. 16 Vassalli, Roberto 1979 31. 6826 Riva San Vitale 01:30:14,8
21. 101 Carelli, Matteo 1988 33. CITY LUGANO 6913 Carabbia 01:30:36,4
22. 107 Borsani, Giorgio 1978 34. 6826 Riva San Vitale 01:30:40,1
23. 102 Cereghetti, Luca 1989 35. 6705 Cresciano 01:31:36,4
24. 46 Andreani, Fabio 1979 36. 6834 Morbio Inferiore 01:31:49,1
25. 10 Fischetti, Emanuele 1976 38. RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL 20025 Legnano (mi) 01:31:58,0
26. 69 Maretti, Elia 1995 39. TEAM BURGAIO 6583 Sant Antonio 01:33:29,9
27. 76 Serventi, Alessandro 1990 40. PAIN CAKE 6900 Lugano 01:34:26,7
28. 90 Rezzonico, Andrea 1990 41. 6944 Cureglia 01:35:44,6
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo
29. 60 Longhi, Christian 1977 43. LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 01:35:52,4
30. 66 Caletti, Gabriele 1974 45. FM3 6512 Giubiasco 01:38:43,9
31. 58 Manini, Antonio 1977 46. 6833 Vacallo 01:38:52,7
32. 95 Cogliati, Alessandro 1977 47. 22070 Lurago Marinone 01:40:09,4
33. 53 Marzo, Francesco 1980 48. RUNCARD 22044 Inverigo 01:40:27,6
34. 17 Carbonell, Samuel 1977 49. 6702 Claro 01:40:30,6
35. 14 Schneider, Sander 1979 50. 6944 Cureglia 01:40:49,9
36. 45 Andreani, Roberto 1976 51. ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO 22100 Como 01:41:36,2
37. 39 Sebastiani, Mirko 1991 54. OCR TICINO 6900 Lugano 01:45:08,6
38. 68 Lunini, Matteo 1982 56. 6512 Giubiasco 01:45:53,5
39. 81 Biondo, Guido 1991 57. INDIPENDENTE 6616 Losone 01:45:53,8
40. 26 Brumana, Fabiano 1993 58. 6935 Bosco Luganese 01:47:12,0
41. 108 Cattaneo, Mattia 1977 59. 6825 Capolago 01:47:39,3
42. 112 Cardi, Tommaso Giorgio 1996 60. 21100 Varese 01:48:01,6
43. 78 Glotta, Andrea 1983 61. 6835 Morbio Superiore 01:49:43,6
44. 22 Franchi, Silvano 1991 62. OCR TICINO 6517 Arbedo 01:59:55,0
45. 97 Cuttica, Patrick 1977 64. ZEROTRIUNO 22041 Colverde 02:02:52,2
46. 86 Clarizio, Luca 1983 66. GREINA TRAIL 6850 Mendrisio 02:09:07,6
47. 24 Jude Milkan, Pravin 1991 67. 6850 Mendrisio 02:15:06,1
48. 105 Lampis, Fabrizio 1979 68. 20134 Milano 02:21:10,4
DNS 1 Boffini, Marco 1978 DNS RUNCARD 20099 Sesto San Giovanni DNS
DNS 2 Ching, Keith 1986 DNS 6850 Mendrisio DNS
DNS 3 Gusberti, Guido 1977 DNS CALIFORNIA OCR JUNGLERS 6883 Novazzano DNS
DNS 7 Brentini, Vincent 1990 DNS OCR TICINO 6533 Lumino DNS
DNS 13 Malinverno, Raoul 1980 DNS MELIDE 6815 Melide DNS
DNS 21 Franchi, Simone 1991 DNS 22024 Alta Valle Intelvi DNS
DNS 23 Mazzocut, Leon 1998 DNS OCR TICINO 6803 Camignolo DNS
DNS 28 Rossi, Lorenzo 1990 DNS STAY HARD 6988 Ponte Tresa DNS
DNS 33 Barusco, Fabio 1986 DNS OCR TICINO 6987 Caslano DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo
DNS 49 Barloggio, Damiano 1984 DNS CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco DNS
DNS 52 Hertig, Dave 1974 DNS BOOM TRAILS 6976 Castagnola DNS
DNS 54 Bottinelli, Ivan 1986 DNS TASSI DEL MALCANTONE 6934 Bioggio DNS
DNS 56 Derrien, Pierre 1986 DNS 6922 Morcote DNS
DNS 89 Cattaneo, Mattia 1993 DNS 6558 Lostallo DNS
DNS 93 Agnelli, Fabrizio 1980 DNS 22015 Venegono Inferiore DNS
DNS 94 Graziani, Luca 1995 DNS 22020 Faloppio DNS

Numero di record: 112
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN. Cat. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

TRAIL
Donne
1. 32 Serafini, Susanna ITA 1974 F40 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:21:16,6 --
2. 104 Leonardi Orso, Leda SUI 1974 F40 GOTTHARD SKIMO 6803 Camignolo 01:23:09,1 +1:52,5
3. 106 Camesi, Sandra SUI 1982 F40 6600 Locarno 01:23:39,0 +2:22,4
4. 47 Lupatini, Monica SUI 1974 F40 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 01:26:49,6 +5:33,0
5. 41 Scholz, Claudia SUI 1976 F40 RC BELLINZONA 6596 Gordola 01:29:36,0 +8:19,4
6. 18 Carbonell, Ludovica SUI 1985 F 6702 Claro 01:32:10,7 +10:54,1
7. 80 Ghisletta, Chiara SUI 1982 F40 FIT FORM SPORT 6592 Sant'antonino Ti 01:34:35,4 +13:18,8
8. 64 Ferrari, Laura SUI 1995 F GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:36:13,3 +14:56,7
9. 8 Locarnini, Stefania SUI 1989 F GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:38:04,3 +16:47,7
10. 51 Zehnder, Tamara SUI 1990 F 4222 Zwingen 01:40:12,4 +18:55,8
11. 48 Scholz, Martina SUI 1978 F40 GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:43:01,3 +21:44,7
12. 34 Mastrodicasa, Ebrisa ITA 1990 F OCR TICINO 6987 Caslano 01:44:10,0 +22:53,4
13. 77 Polli, Natascia SUI 1991 F 6900 Lugano 01:49:43,2 +28:26,6
14. 9 Chiesa, Aline SUI 1976 F40 GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca 01:50:51,5 +29:34,9
15. 73 Borgna, Angela SUI 1967 F50 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 01:52:57,2 +31:40,6
16. 98 Mor, Alessia ITA 1988 F 28921 Verbania 02:02:33,5 +41:16,9
17. 83 Chiaberto, Letizia SUI 1977 F40 GREINA TRAIL 6702 Claro 02:03:55,4 +42:38,8
18. 85 Storti Clarizio, Laura SUI 1982 F40 GREINA TRAIL 6850 Mendrisio 02:09:30,4 +48:13,8
19. 30 Maddalena, Ania SUI 1996 F 6853 Ligornetto 02:10:57,3 +49:40,7
DNS 50 Barloggio-Lupatini, Stefania SUI 1983 F40 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco DNS DNS
DNS 55 Galusero, Doris SUI 1980 F40 6533 Lumino DNS DNS
DNS 67 Terrot, Tatiana SUI 1973 F50 6599 Robasacco DNS DNS
DNS 110 Pfister, Stefanie SUI 1984 F 6826 Riva San Vitale DNS DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN. Cat. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Uomini
1. 31 Ferretti, Rocco SUI 1996 M20 OCR TICINO 6933 Muzzano 01:03:57,0 --
2. 38 Nani, Luca SUI 1993 M20 KEFORMA TEAM 6592 S. Antonino 01:04:27,7 +30,7
3. 111 Raimondi, Mattia ITA 1998 M20 G.S. CSI TIRANO 23037 Tirano 01:07:07,4 +3:10,4
4. 62 Scotti, Samuele SUI 1974 M40 SOCIETÀ SPORTIVA CGCF REG IV 6986 Curio 01:09:22,4 +5:25,4
5. 19 Jurietti, Gioele SUI 1995 M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 Claro 01:10:22,4 +6:25,4
6. 20 Malnati, Andrea SUI 1977 M40 OCR TICINO 6805 Mezzovico 01:11:29,7 +7:32,7
7. 43 Saldarini, Danil ITA 2005 M20 CUS INSUBRIA 22010 Moltrasio 01:11:54,2 +7:57,2
8. 37 Meroni, Alberto SUI 1970 M50 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 01:12:51,1 +8:54,1
9. 79 Ghisletta, Gustavo SUI 1979 M40 FIT FORM SPORT 6592 S. Antonino 01:15:45,8 +11:48,8
10. 4 Maggi, Enrico ITA 1971 M50 OTC - BICI BIKE &#39;93 22029 Uggiate-Trevano (co) 01:17:13,6 +13:16,6
11. 82 Ardia, Mattia SUI 1981 M40 6826 Riva San Vitale 01:18:03,2 +14:06,2
12. 61 Garcia, Alessandro ESP 1988 M20 6874 Castel San Pietro 01:19:01,7 +15:04,7
13. 87 Feraco, Luca ITA 2004 M20 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO 22026 Maslianico 01:19:54,1 +15:57,1
14. 6 Croci, Marcello ITA 1957 M60 ZEROTRIUNO 22029 Uggiate Trevano 01:20:44,2 +16:47,2
15. 88 Nussio, David SUI 1978 M40 USC 6900 Lugano 01:21:05,4 +17:08,4
16. 63 Fontana, Massimo ITA 1973 M50 ASD PEGARUN 22075 Lurate Caccivio 01:21:51,5 +17:54,5
17. 132 Cazzia, Mirco ITA 1966 M50 21100 Como 01:22:15,3 +18:18,3
18. 59 Zilioli, Elio ITA 1959 M60 OTC SSD 22020 Como 01:22:43,7 +18:46,7
19. 40 Fuschetto, Carmine SUI 1965 M50 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 01:23:08,8 +19:11,8
20. 99 Daniele, Scotti SUI 1962 M60 TEAM BIKE TICINO 6874 Castel San Pietro 01:23:56,2 +19:59,2
21. 12 Fasani, Alex SUI 1984 M20 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6563 Mesocco 01:25:23,3 +21:26,3
22. 70 Gadoni, Yannick SUI 1995 M20 TEAM BURGAIO 6592 S. Antonino 01:25:37,2 +21:40,2
23. 96 Sangalli, Alan SUI 1979 M40 PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6596 Gordola 01:25:40,6 +21:43,6
24. 71 Mazzolini, Giulio SUI 1964 M50 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6537 Grono 01:25:53,8 +21:56,8
25. 36 Oberti, Marco SUI 1964 M50 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 01:26:37,5 +22:40,5
26. 5 Astorino, Sandro SUI 1975 M40 BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6806 Monteceneri 01:26:46,6 +22:49,6
27. 27 Brumana, Alessio SUI 1992 M20 TASSI DEL MALCANTONE 6992 Vernate 01:28:19,3 +24:22,3
28. 72 Crivelli, Elio SUI 1965 M50 OCR TICINO 6802 Rivera 01:28:19,6 +24:22,6
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN. Cat. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.
29. 11 Parachini, Nicola SUI 1982 M40 GPS DELLE CIME 6563 Mesocco 01:29:00,9 +25:03,9
30. 92 Clerici, Gian Carlo ITA 1978 M40 22079 Villa Guardia 01:29:08,9 +25:11,9
31. 16 Vassalli, Roberto SUI 1979 M40 6826 Riva San Vitale 01:30:14,8 +26:17,8
32. 42 Franchini, Alberto ASA 1964 M50 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 Sorengo 01:30:25,0 +26:28,0
33. 101 Carelli, Matteo ITA 1988 M20 CITY LUGANO 6913 Carabbia 01:30:36,4 +26:39,4
34. 107 Borsani, Giorgio SUI 1978 M40 6826 Riva San Vitale 01:30:40,1 +26:43,1
35. 102 Cereghetti, Luca SUI 1989 M20 6705 Cresciano 01:31:36,4 +27:39,4
36. 46 Andreani, Fabio SUI 1979 M40 6834 Morbio Inferiore 01:31:49,1 +27:52,1
37. 25 Bez, Roberto ITA 1961 M60 20133 Milano 01:31:57,6 +28:00,6
38. 10 Fischetti, Emanuele ITA 1976 M40 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL 20025 Legnano (mi) 01:31:58,0 +28:01,0
39. 69 Maretti, Elia SUI 1995 M20 TEAM BURGAIO 6583 Sant Antonio 01:33:29,9 +29:32,9
40. 76 Serventi, Alessandro SUI 1990 M20 PAIN CAKE 6900 Lugano 01:34:26,7 +30:29,7
41. 90 Rezzonico, Andrea SUI 1990 M20 6944 Cureglia 01:35:44,6 +31:47,6
42. 65 Ceriani, Maurizio ITA 1971 M50 PBM BOVISIO MASCIAGO 22071 Cadorago 01:35:47,5 +31:50,5
43. 60 Longhi, Christian SUI 1977 M40 LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 01:35:52,4 +31:55,4
44. 35 Vallegro, Ivano ITA 1964 M50 22027 Ronago 01:37:49,9 +33:52,9
45. 66 Caletti, Gabriele SUI 1974 M40 FM3 6512 Giubiasco 01:38:43,9 +34:46,9
46. 58 Manini, Antonio SUI 1977 M40 6833 Vacallo 01:38:52,7 +34:55,7
47. 95 Cogliati, Alessandro ITA 1977 M40 22070 Lurago Marinone 01:40:09,4 +36:12,4
48. 53 Marzo, Francesco ITA 1980 M40 RUNCARD 22044 Inverigo 01:40:27,6 +36:30,6
49. 17 Carbonell, Samuel SUI 1977 M40 6702 Claro 01:40:30,6 +36:33,6
50. 14 Schneider, Sander SUI 1979 M40 6944 Cureglia 01:40:49,9 +36:52,9
51. 45 Andreani, Roberto SUI 1976 M40 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO 22100 Como 01:41:36,2 +37:39,2
52. 103 Righetti, Claudio SUI 1959 M60 6705 Cresciano 01:43:13,2 +39:16,2
53. 74 Speciani, Luca ITA 1962 M60 ASSPO RIVA SAN VITALE 6822 Arogno 01:43:51,4 +39:54,4
54. 39 Sebastiani, Mirko SUI 1991 M20 OCR TICINO 6900 Lugano 01:45:08,6 +41:11,6
55. 57 Ceccoli, Alessandro SUI 1970 M50 6826 Riva San Vitale 01:45:14,8 +41:17,8
56. 68 Lunini, Matteo SUI 1982 M40 6512 Giubiasco 01:45:53,5 +41:56,5
57. 81 Biondo, Guido SUI 1991 M20 INDIPENDENTE 6616 Losone 01:45:53,8 +41:56,8
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58. 26 Brumana, Fabiano SUI 1993 M20 6935 Bosco Luganese 01:47:12,0 +43:15,0
59. 108 Cattaneo, Mattia SUI 1977 M40 6825 Capolago 01:47:39,3 +43:42,3
60. 112 Cardi, Tommaso Giorgio ITA 1996 M20 21100 Varese 01:48:01,6 +44:04,6
61. 78 Glotta, Andrea ITA 1983 M40 6835 Morbio Superiore 01:49:43,6 +45:46,6
62. 22 Franchi, Silvano SUI 1991 M20 OCR TICINO 6517 Arbedo 01:59:55,0 +55:58,0
63. 100 Pagnamenta, Alberto SUI 1964 M50 6833 Vacallo 02:00:19,4 +56:22,4
64. 97 Cuttica, Patrick ITA 1977 M40 ZEROTRIUNO 22041 Colverde 02:02:52,2 +58:55,2
65. 84 Rossetti, Massimo SUI 1965 M50 GREINA TRAIL 6702 Claro 02:03:38,3 +59:41,3
66. 86 Clarizio, Luca SUI 1983 M40 GREINA TRAIL 6850 Mendrisio 02:09:07,6 +1:05:10,6
67. 24 Jude Milkan, Pravin SUI 1991 M20 6850 Mendrisio 02:15:06,1 +1:11:09,1
68. 105 Lampis, Fabrizio ITA 1979 M40 20134 Milano 02:21:10,4 +1:17:13,4
DNF 109 Gerosa, Matteo SUI 1973 M50 6826 Riva San Vitale DNF DNF
DNS 1 Boffini, Marco ITA 1978 M40 RUNCARD 20099 Sesto San Giovanni DNS DNS
DNS 2 Ching, Keith SUI 1986 M20 6850 Mendrisio DNS DNS
DNS 3 Gusberti, Guido SUI 1977 M40 CALIFORNIA OCR JUNGLERS 6883 Novazzano DNS DNS
DNS 7 Brentini, Vincent SUI 1990 M20 OCR TICINO 6533 Lumino DNS DNS
DNS 13 Malinverno, Raoul SUI 1980 M40 MELIDE 6815 Melide DNS DNS
DNS 15 Reinhart, Alessandro SUI 1969 M50 GOTTHARD SKIMO 6702 Claro DNS DNS
DNS 21 Franchi, Simone ITA 1991 M20 22024 Alta Valle Intelvi DNS DNS
DNS 23 Mazzocut, Leon SUI 1998 M20 OCR TICINO 6803 Camignolo DNS DNS
DNS 28 Rossi, Lorenzo SUI 1990 M20 STAY HARD 6988 Ponte Tresa DNS DNS
DNS 29 Maddalena, Andrea SUI 1963 M60 6853 Ligornetto DNS DNS
DNS 33 Barusco, Fabio SUI 1986 M20 OCR TICINO 6987 Caslano DNS DNS
DNS 44 Coppola, Antonio SUI 1963 M60 RC BELLINZONA 6702 Claro DNS DNS
DNS 49 Barloggio, Damiano SUI 1984 M20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco DNS DNS
DNS 52 Hertig, Dave SUI 1974 M40 BOOM TRAILS 6976 Castagnola DNS DNS
DNS 54 Bottinelli, Ivan SUI 1986 M20 TASSI DEL MALCANTONE 6934 Bioggio DNS DNS
DNS 56 Derrien, Pierre FRA 1986 M20 6922 Morcote DNS DNS
DNS 75 Rivera, Olimpio SUI 1960 M60 SFG BIASCA 6983 Magliaso DNS DNS
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DNS 89 Cattaneo, Mattia SUI 1993 M20 6558 Lostallo DNS DNS
DNS 93 Agnelli, Fabrizio ITA 1980 M40 22015 Venegono Inferiore DNS DNS
DNS 94 Graziani, Luca ITA 1995 M20 22020 Faloppio DNS DNS

Numero di record: 112
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